
1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri

 Food Stamps 
 9:30 am - 11:30 am 
 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court DA Night 5:00 pm 
LWRP Mtg. at 
Schuylerville School 
7:00 pm 
Victory Village Mtg. 7:00 pm 

Town Hall Building 
Committee 6:00 pm 

Town Board Special 
Mtg. and Agenda Mtg. 
7:00 pm 

Town Court 
10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Regatta at Saratoga 
Lake 

 Town Offices closed 
Columbus Day 
Holiday 

WIC 9:30-11:30am&1:30-3:15pm 
Probation 2:00 pm Town Court 
5:00 pm 
Water Board Mtg. 6:30 pm in 
Victory 
Surrender Week program at 
town hall 7:30 pm 

Town Board Mtg. 7:00 pm 
Schuylerville Village Mtg. 
7:00 pm 
Science of Speeding 
5:00 - 10:00 pm 
Surrender Week Walking Tour 
7:30 pm @ town hall 

Surrender Week Program at 
town hall  
2:00 - 3:30 pm 
Youth Court 3:30 - 4:00 pm 
in basement 

Guided Tours of the 
Marshall House by 
reservation call  
583-0506 

Schuylerville Methodist Church 
Spaghetti Supper  
4:00 - 6:30 pm 
Candlelight Tour of the 
Schuyler House 6:00 - 9:00 pm 

Open House at 
Schuylerville Visitors 
Center 2:00 pm 

Researching Revolutionary 
Ancestors - Schuylerville 
Library 1:00 pm  
 
Fort Hardy Uncovered program 
at town hall  7:30 pm 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court 5:00 pm 
Water Board Mtg. 7:00 pm in 
Schuylerville 
Surrender Day program      
12:00 noon at Ft . Hardy 
Bandstand 

 Battlefield Viewshed 
Protection Mtg. 7:00 
pm in town hall 
basement 

 Turning Point Rotary Club 
Defensive Driving Course at 
Old Saratoga Reformed Church 
Quaker Springs Methodist 
Church Roast Pork Dinner 
4:00 - 6:00 pm 

Quaker Springs Fire 
Department Fall 
Smorgasboard  
12:00 noon - 3:00 pm 

Zoning Board of 
Appeals 7:30 pm 
Town Court Mediation 
session 7:00 pm 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court 5:00 pm 

Hudson Crossing 
3:30 pm 
Planning Board  
7:30 pm 

Youth Court 6:00 pm  Regatta at Saratoga 
Lake 

Regatta at Saratoga 
Lake 

 Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court 5:00 pm 
Schuylerville Area 
Chamber of 
Commerce 7:00 pm 

    

       

October 2006 Town of Saratoga Calendar 


