October 2006 Town of Saratoga Calendar

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 Food Stamps 9:30 am - 11:30 am	3 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court DA Night 5:00 pm LWRP Mtg. at Schuylerville School 7:00 pm Victory Village Mtg. 7:00 pm	4 Town Hall Building Committee 6:00 pm	5 Town Board Special Mtg. and Agenda Mtg. 7:00 pm	6 Town Court 10:00 am - 2:00 pm	7 Regatta at Saratoga Lake
8	9 Town Offices closed Columbus Day Holiday	10 WIC 9:30-11:30am&1:30-3:15pm Probation 2:00 pm Town Court 5:00 pm Water Board Mtg. 6:30 pm in Victory Surrender Week program at town hall 7:30 pm	11 Town Board Mtg. 7:00 pm Schuylerville Village Mtg. 7:00 pm Science of Speeding 5:00 - 10:00 pm Surrender Week Walking Tour 7:30 pm @ town hall	12 Surrender Week Program at town hall 2:00 - 3:30 pm Youth Court 3:30 - 4:00 pm in basement	13 Guided Tours of the Marshall House by reservation call 583-0506	14 Schuylerville Methodist Church Spaghetti Supper 4:00 - 6:30 pm Candlelight Tour of the Schuyler House 6:00 - 9:00 pm
15 Open House at Schuylerville Visitors Center 2:00 pm	16 Researching Revolutionary Ancestors - Schuylerville Library 1:00 pm Fort Hardy Uncovered program at town hall 7:30 pm	17 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court 5:00 pm Water Board Mtg. 7:00 pm in Schuylerville Surrender Day program 12:00 noon at Ft . Hardy Bandstand	18	19 Battlefield Viewshed Protection Mtg. 7:00 pm in town hall basement	20	21 Turning Point Rotary Club Defensive Driving Course at Old Saratoga Reformed Church Quaker Springs Methodist Church Roast Pork Dinner 4:00 - 6:00 pm
22 Quaker Springs Fire Department Fall Smorgasboard 12:00 noon - 3:00 pm	23 Zoning Board of Appeals 7:30 pm Town Court Mediation session 7:00 pm	24 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court 5:00 pm	25 Hudson Crossing 3:30 pm Planning Board 7:30 pm	26 Youth Court 6:00 pm	27	28 Regatta at Saratoga Lake
29 Regatta at Saratoga Lake	30	31 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court 5:00 pm Schuylerville Area Chamber of Commerce 7:00 pm				